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Urdu 321
Autumn 2014
Homework Assignments
 (Tentative- please take note of the class announcement and check the class webpage)

Week 9.

1. Monday, Nov. 17:
Grammar: Counter-to-fact and Izafet construction
Review pg. 246-248 in Schmidt 
No written homework. Begin working on draft of final project.

1. Tuesday, Nov. 18:
News reading. Look through the BBC Urdu website, and read the headlines on this page:
http://www.bbc.co.uk/urdu/indepth/us2012_elections_zs.shtml

1. Wednesday, Nov. 19:
Listen to the recording of the news item.

1. Thursday, Nov. 20:

1. Friday, Nov. 21:


Week 10.

· Monday, Nov. 24:
Submit the first draft or outline of the final project.
Prepare as much as you can (at least the first half) of “Do Farlang, Lambi Sarak” by Krishan Chandar in Gopi Cand Narang’s Readings in Urdu Literary Prose.

· Tuesday, Nov. 25:
Reading continued. No written homework.

· Wednesday, Nov. 26:
Reading continued.

· Thursday, Nov. 27:
[bookmark: _GoBack]NO CLASS: Thanksgiving Day
.

· Friday, Nov. 28:
NO class: Thanksgiving Day
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